
Donati Bridge Update

Last Updated 4/19/24

Underhill and Memorial School Bus 12
AM Bus 12 PM Bus 12

Time Stop Time Stop
8:02 AM 1180 HOOKSETT RD (MANCH. MANOR) [W] 3:14 PM FRED C. UNDERHILL ES ACCESS
8:03 AM HOOKSETT RD @ ZACHARY DR [NW] 3:27 PM HMS SCHOOL ACCESS
8:04 AM HOOKSETT RD @ LEONARD AVE [N] 3:36 PM 1180 HOOKSETT RD (MANCH. MANOR) [W]
8:05 AM HOOKSETT RD @ 1100 COMMUNITY PLAZA 3:37 PM HOOKSETT RD @ ZACHARY DR [NW]
8:09 AM 299 BICENTENNIAL DR [NE] 3:38 PM HOOKSETT RD @ LEONARD AVE [N]
8:12 AM 180 BICENTENNIAL DR 3:42 PM HOOKSETT RD @ 1100 COMMUNITY PLAZA
8:13 AM BICENTENNIAL DR @ BARTLETT ST [W] 3:45 PM 299 BICENTENNIAL DR [NE]
8:19 AM RIDGE VIEW DR @ ROYAL OAKS DR 3:46 PM 180 BICENTENNIAL DR
8:22 AM BELL AVE @ W STEARNS AVE [N] 3:49 PM BICENTENNIAL DR @ BARTLETT ST [W]
8:23 AM W STEARNS AVE @ RED OAK LN [E] 3:51 PM RIDGE VIEW DR @ ROYAL OAKS DR
8:27 AM FRANCIS AVE @ HALE AVE [N] 3:53 PM BELL AVE @ W STEARNS AVE [N]
8:28 AM HALE AVE @ COAKER AVE [W] 3:54 PM W STEARNS AVE @ RED OAK LN [E]
8:29 AM FRASER FIELD [SE] 3:58 PM FRANCIS AVE @ HALE AVE [N]
8:31 AM 1097 HOOKSETT ROAD [SE] 3:59 PM HALE AVE @ COAKER AVE [W]
8:34 AM 1249 HOOKSETT RD (COLORFUL APPLES DA 4:00 PM FRASER FIELD [SE]
8:36 AM FRED C. UNDERHILL ES ACCESS 4:02 PM 1097 HOOKSETT ROAD [SE]
8:50 AM HMS SCHOOL ACCESS 4:05 PM 1249 HOOKSETT RD (COLORFUL APPLES DA
9:10 AM BUS GARAGE [S] 4:19 PM BUS GARAGE [S]

*Times are approximate and subject to change.


